FY19 Public Safety Power Shutoff

San Francisco Sheriff (SHF)
Department of Technology (TIS)
San Francisco Fire Department (SFFD)

Department of Public Health (SFDPH)

Department of Human Resources (DHR)
San Francisco Police Department (SFPD)

Project
code

10035640
10035640
10035640

10035640

10035640
10035640

Activity

N o o WS

Spending project

PSPS-SFSO San Bruno Complex Fuel Storage
Generator Power to DT essential work locations
Purchase and installation of back-up generator
Mobile Generator for Primary Care Continuity of
Operations

DHR Enhanced Emergency Readiness Project
PSPS-Radio Interoperability Project

Type

Equipment
Equipment
Equipment

Equipment

Planning
Equipment

Account
code

Total

5400
5400
5400

5400

5210
5400

FY19 PSPS

20,000.00
75,000.00
65,000.00

126,250.00

61,760.00
30,000.00

378,010.00



