## **FY19 Public Safety Power Shutoff**

	Project code	Activity code	Spending project	Туре	Account code	FY19 PSPS
San Francisco Sheriff (SHF)	10035640	2	PSPS-SFSO San Bruno Complex Fuel Storage	Equipment	5400	20,000.00
Department of Technology (TIS)	10035640	3	Generator Power to DT essential work locations	Equipment	5400	75,000.00
San Francisco Fire Department (SFFD)	10035640	4	Purchase and installation of back-up generator	Equipment	5400	65,000.00
Department of Public Health (SFDPH)	10035640	5	Mobile Generator for Primary Care Continuity of Operations	Equipment	5400	126,250.00
Department of Human Resources (DHR)	10035640	6	DHR Enhanced Emergency Readiness Project	Planning	5210	61,760.00
San Francisco Police Department (SFPD)	10035640	7	PSPS-Radio Interoperability Project	Equipment	5400	30,000.00
					Total	378,010.00